TOP OF THE GULF - Kiteboarding Thailand Championships

Sattahip, Chonburi

Results as of 16:42 on April 29, 2018

Men Formula Kite

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Sail NO. Crewname

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

69

22

32

23

60

34

Rachan Taktin

Chanon Phrakaew

Teerawat Sudpumkaew

Sirawit Prangsri

Soon Ho Kwon

Itthipol Marksee

Gender

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Nat

—

HA

—

HA

—

HA

—

HA

A [a
Il 2

Formula Kite R1 R2

Men (2.0) 1.0

Men 1.0 4.0

Men (4.0) 3.0

Men (5.0) 2.0

Men 3.0 (5.0)
Men (7.0 DNC) 7.0 DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7
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R3

1.0

3.0

4.0

7.0 DNC

Total

4.0

10.0

9.0

10.0

12.0

21.0

Nett

2.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

7.0

14.0



